

DigiGraphics, LLC. 2639 Minnehaha Ave.

2639 Minnehaha Ave. Minneapolis, MN 55406 Ph: (612) 721-2434 FAX: (612) 721-4855 Web: www.digidigi.com

Created Date:	6/12/2013 7:19:58PM	Prepared For:	EROS Data Center
Salesperson:	Shannon Kelly	Contact:	Jan Nelson
Email:	skelly@digidigi.com	Office Phone:	(605) 594-6163
Office Phone:	(612) 728-1508	Office Fax:	(605) 594-6163
Office Fax:	(612) 721-4855	Email:	jsnelson@usgs.gov
Entered by:	Shannon Kelly	Address:	Mundt Federal Building
			47914 252nd St
			Sioux Falls, SD 57198

Description: 4787 LG Land Change Science Display panels

Dear Jan Nelson,

Thank you for allowing us to provide you with an Estimate for this project.

Regards,

Shannon	Kelly	Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	1 each of 1 version 70" x 70" Lightjet Flex photographic print mounted to 1/4" Black Komotex PVC with a 5mil Display Guard laminate applied, split into two sections at 35" x 70" with four 3/8" holes pre-drilled per panel with center of the hole 1.5" from corners	1	\$510.00	\$510.00
	 Size- 70 in (W) x 70 in (H) Printed Single Sided on Lightjet at 200 DPI Material- DuraFlex 50 			
	• Lowinsted with Mee Tee Dermefley Textured Lem F4 y 464 on feed			

Laminated with Mac Tac Permaflex Textured Lam 54 x 164 on face

Mount: Komatex- 6mm Black 48 x 96

I-Cut Standard

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
2	1 each of 2 versions 14.75" x 11.25" Lightjet Flex photographic print mounted to 1/4" Black Komotex PVC with a 5mil Display Guard laminate applied with four 3/8" holes pre-drilled per panel with center of the hole 1" from corners • Size- 14.75 in (W) x 11.25 in (H) • Printed Single Sided on Lightjet at 200 DPI • Material- DuraFlex 50	2	\$89.00	\$178.00

Material- DuraFlex 50

• Laminated with Mac Tac Permaflex Textured Lam 54 x 164 on face

Mount: Komatex- 6mm Black 48 x 96

I-Cut Standard

An Imagine! Print Solutions Company

Page 1 of 2

We are pleased to submit this estimate for your approval. Labor costs are valid for 30 days from the time of estimate. Materials are based on current costs at time of estimate and are subject to review of actual costs at time of order. All electronic pre-press estimates are subject to review upon receipt of your file. The buyer will be invoiced for the exact quantity shipped to them within these guidelines and agrees to pay the invoice per normal terms. All pricing is subject to DigiGraphics, LLC. standard Terms & conditions, available upon request.



DigiGraphics, LLC. 2639 Minnehaha Ave. Minneapolis, MN 55406 Ph: (612) 721-2434 FAX: (612) 721-4855 Web: www.digidigi.com

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
3	1 each of 2 versions 14.75" x 22" Lightjet Flex photographic print mounted to 1/4" Black Komotex PVC with a 5mil Display Guard laminate applied with four 3/8" holes pre-drilled per panel with center of the hole 1" from corners • Size- 14.75 in (W) x 22 in (H) • Printed Single Sided on Lightjet at 200 DPI • Material- DuraFlex 50 • Laminated with Mac Tac Permaflex Textured Lam 54 x 164 on face • Mount: Komatex- 6mm Black 48 x 96 • I-Cut Standard	2	\$122.00	\$244.00

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
4	1 each of 2 versions 14.75" x 9.5" Lightjet Flex photographic print mounted to 1/4" Black Komotex PVC with a 5mil Display Guard laminate applied with four 3/8" holes pre-drilled per panel with center of the hole 1" from corners	2	\$85.00	\$170.00
	• Size- 14.75 in (W) x 9.5 in (H)			
	 Printed Single Sided on Lightjet at 200 DPI 			
	Material- DuraFlex 50			
	 Laminated with Mac Tac Permaflex Textured Lam 54 x 164 on face 			
	Mount: Komatex- 6mm Black 48 x 96			

• I-Cut Standard

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
5	Custom Package into rail shiiping box and palletize	1	\$75.00	\$75.00

Custom Package - Custom Package into rail shiiping box and palletize

		Quantity	Unit Price	Subtotal
6	Freight 2-day - estimated cost	1	\$175.00	\$175.00

• 1 Package(s) to be shipped on 12/30/1899 via DBA Freight

			Total:	\$1,352.00
Payment	Terms:	Net 30		
Print Date:	6/12/2013	3 7:21:09PM	An Imagine! Print Solutions Company	Page 2 of 2
		We are pleased	to submit this estimate for your approval. Labor costs are valid for 30 days from the time of estimate. Materials are based on current	
		costs at time of e	stimate and are subject to review of actual costs at time of order. All electronic pre-press estimates are subject to review upon receipt	
		of your file. The b	uyer will be invoiced for the exact quantity shipped to them within these guidelines and agrees to pay the invoice per normal terms. Al	
			pricing is subject to DigiGraphics, LLC. standard Terms & conditions, available upon request.	